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Hot Jobs!

Required Courses

Automotive A

Automotive B

Automotive C

Automotive D

Special Problems II

9th        

10th        

11th        

12th        

This is a program that prepares
individuals to apply technical

knowledge and skills to repair,
service, and maintain all types of

automobiles. It includes
instruction in brake systems,

electrical systems, engine
performance, engine repair,

suspension and steering,
automatic and manual

transmissions and drive trains,
and heating and air conditioning

systems.

Auto Mechanic

Powertrain Engineer

Air Conditioning Mechanic

Parts Salesperson

Shop Service Writer

11th        

Special Problems

10th        


